
Horseplayer Tournament - Saturday, December 27, 2025

HPI Account Last First Bankroll Points

206 5681 Barter Brandon 93.40 51

206 2195 Williams George 75.80 45

206 0914 Allard Donny 73.40 43

206 1356 Gray Glen 72.30 40

206 1592 Holborn Steve 72.30 40

206 0911 Phelps Ron 69.70 39

206 1303 Grantham Earl 66.90 38

206 2652 McIvor Dwayne 64.70 37

206 0362 Premachuk Randy 62.80 36

206 2358 Buckoski Kathleen 62.30 35

206 0994 Yuen Herman 52.40 34

206 2930 Baxter Jane 50.80 33

206 3554 Tilston-Jones Eve 50.20 32

206 1803 Mymko Barry 48.90 31

206 0844 Ostrove Brad 46.40 30

206 4323 Baker Nicole 46.20 29

206 0164 Whitehill John 44.60 28

206 0943 Liebrecht Larry 42.90 27

206 1574 Anderson Scott 42.60 26

206 2359 Liebrecht Cecelia 40.80 25

206 2229 Stewin Mackenzie 38.70 24

206 0618 Stewin Ken 38.00 23

206 1400 Solmundson Rob 33.90 22

206 0160 Phelps Trevor 32.90 21

206 0095 Hampton Alan 32.70 20

206 1234 Peddle Mel 31.50 19

206 1243 Rozmus Jeff 29.70 18

206 2250 Gray Janet 28.80 17

206 0040 Gelardi Ralph 28.10 16

206 0114 Werry James 24.80 15

206 0941 Atras Tanis 17.90 14

206 1492 Stewin Stan 17.80 13

206 1753 Metcalf Geoffrey 17.00 12

206 0881 Tilston-Jones Trevor 16.30 11

206 0820 Jones Roger 16.10 10

206 0278 Drew Bill 10.00 9

206 2495 Smook David 7.90 8

206 3135 Twerdochlib Alan 6.90 7

206 3758 Fedoruk Myron 6.20 6

275 6388 Metcalfe Bryan 4.20 5

206 0182 Kinnear Brad 4.00 4

206 5616 Chubinski Alex 2.10 3

206 2333 Penner Darcy 0.00 2


